313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

search	tool	at	http://www.Emerson.com/EmbeddedPower	to	find	a	suitable
alternative.
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage
Output Currents
Ripple (4)
Total
     Regulation (5)
Model Numbers (13, 14, F)
Max (1) Peak (2) Fan (3)
+5.1 V 8 A 20 A 10 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7901PJ
+12 V 4.5 A 9 A 5 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–12 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–5 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 50 mV ± 3.0%
+5.1 V (IA) 8 A 20 A 10 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7902PJ
+24 V (IB) (6) 3.5 A 4.5 A 4.5 A 240 mV +10/–5.0%
+12 V 4.5 A 9 A 5 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–12 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
12 V 7 A 9 A 9 A 120 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7912J (7,8)
15 V 5 A 7.3 A 7.3 A 150 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7915J (7,8)
24 V 3.5 A 4.5 A 4.5 A 240 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7924J (7,8)
Transient Response
NFS110-7901PJ +5.1 V (7.5-10 A) 150 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
+12 V (2.5-5 A) 100 mV peak,
0.5 ms recovery
-12 V (0.5-1 A) 100 mV peak,
0.5 ms recovery
-5 V (0.5-1 A) 100 mV peak,
0.5 ms recovery
NFS110-7902PJ +5.1 V (7.5-10 A) 150 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
+12 V (2.5-5 A) 100 mV peak,
0.5 ms recovery
-12 V (0.5-1 A) 100 mV peak,
0.5 ms recovery
24 V (1.5-3 A) 300 mV peak,1
ms recovery
NFS110-7905J +5.1 V (10-20 A) 250 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
NFS110-7912J +12 V (4.5-9 A) 360 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
NFS110-7915J +15 V (3.65-7.3 A) 450 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
NFS110-7924J +24 V (2.25-4.5 A 720 mV peak,
1 ms recovery
Rev. 06.18.10_139
NFS110-M Series
4 of 5
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
313